MUSIC LESSONS AND AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS & ACTIVITIES

Autumn Term 2023

DAY

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

OPEN TO

Y3v6 _af
7

\

Y3-¥6 - 3

Y1 ‘*}

ACTIVITY

Football

Brass Lessons

Playground Games

Football

Guitar Lessons

Violin Lessons

Chestnut Club (young
carers)

Ballet

START
DATE

25.9.23

26.9.23

26.9.23

27.9.23

28.9.23

28.9.23

28.9.23

28.9.23

END
DATE

4.12.23

5.12.23

5.12.23

6.12.23

7.12.23

7.12.23

7.12.23

7.12.23

COsT

£20.00

£25.00
(£12.50 FSM)

£20.00

£20.00

£25.00
(£12.50 FSM)

£25.00
(£12.50 FSM)

FREE

£15.00

BOOK VIA

ParentPay

School Office (email)

Parentpay

ParentPay

School Office (email)

School Office (email)

Invite only,

ParentPay

LED BY

Sportscool

Eoghan
Kelly

Segun
Adeniji

Sportscool

Max
O'Donnell

Hannah
Littlechild

CHART

Ella
Mierzynski

TIME

3:30-4:30pm

1:00-2:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

12:45-3:30pm

1:00-3:00pm

3:30-5:00pm

3:30-4:15pm

VENUE

Lower
Playground

Quartz Room

Middle
Playground

Lower
Playground

Opal Room

Diamond
Room

Children's
Centre

Lower Hall

COLLECT FROM

Bottom Gate
Marvels Lane

n/a

Top Gate Riddons
Road

Bottom Gate
Marvels Lane

n/a

n/a

Bottom gate
Riddons Road

Top Gate Riddons
Road

For more information about clubs and music lessons please email the office via admin@marvelslane.lewisham.sch.uk




