MUSIC LESSONS AND AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS & ACTIVITIES Autumn Term 2023

DAY	OPEN TO	ACTIVITY		START DATE	END DATE	COST	BOOK VIA	LED BY	TIME	VENUE	COLLECT FROM
Monday	Y5-Y6		Football	25.9.23	4.12.23	£20.00	ParentPay	Sportscool	3:30-4:30pm	Lower Playground	Bottom Gate Marvels Lane
Tuesday	Y3-Y6		Brass Lessons	26.9.23	5.12.23	£25.00 (£12.50 FSM)	School Office (email)	Eoghan Kelly	1:00-2:30pm	Quartz Room	n/a
	Y2-Y3	柏	Playground Games	26.9.23	5.12.23	£20.00	Parentpay	Segun Adeniji	3:30-4:30pm	Middle Playground	Top Gate Riddons Road
Wednesday	Y3-Y4		Football	27.9.23	6.12.23	£20.00	ParentPay	Sportscool	3:30-4:30pm	Lower Playground	Bottom Gate Marvels Lane
Thursday	Y3-Y6		Guitar Lessons	28.9.23	7.12.23	£25.00 (£12.50 FSM)	School Office (email)	Max O'Donnell	12:45-3:30pm	Opal Room	n/a
	Y3-Y6		Violin Lessons	28.9.23	7.12.23	£25.00 (£12.50 FSM)	School Office (email)	Hannah Littlechild	1:00-3:00pm	Diamond Room	n/a
	Y3-Y6		Chestnut Club (young carers)	28.9.23	7.12.23	FREE	Invite only,	CHART	3:30-5:00pm	Children's Centre	Bottom gate Riddons Road
	Y1	*	Ballet	28.9.23	7.12.23	£15.00	ParentPay	Ella Mierzynski	3:30-4:15pm	Lower Hall	Top Gate Riddons Road
Friday											

For more information about clubs and music lessons please email the office via admin@marvelslane.lewisham.sch.uk